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h U US E 61 Birchwoy Ploce, Acton h [] U S E a0 Arborolen Dr. Georoelown
STEP INSIDE and be wowed ot over 3000 sq. f. of
axceptionally finished living spoce with 3 bed, 3 BR & 3
W;/0s. Stunning open concapt main level w gorgeous “chef
approved” kitchen, Ho homes behind & steps o Foiry Loke
5749.900.00 Acton ML5# W3BZ230

home offers —

51,474,900.00

905k87 7-9001

'l'l]ﬂllill]ﬂ Every Day in your own private, resort-like yord with heated saltwater poal, mTerfuII ﬂensum& Iundsm ping
and gazebo w Mother Noture os your backdrop! Situated on o prime ravine lot in sought after Arborglen, this impeccoble
4000 sq. f. of exceptionally finished living space with quality ond atfention to detail from fop to bottom.
Gourmet kitchen, crown, built-in cabinets, pot lights, spo-like bathrooms, fully finished lower level and more
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}| NEED A FLAG

MLS# W3B32832

‘181 Acton Bivd., Acion

Wish No More for all your wishes come true in this 1,930 sq. ft., 3 bdrm, 4 bih home located on sought-fter street &
backing onto protected countryside! Lorge updoted eat in kitchen w/neutral fones, open to living rm with gos F/P, crentes
o greot enterfaining space. Upstairs, moster w/sitfing & B/1 storoge, W/ dloset & 4 pe ensvite. Main 4 piece both is
shared by 3 bdrms. Bosement faatures rec rm w/pot lights, 3 pe, off/sxercise im, storoge im w/kitchenatte & cold callar,

5649 900.00 Acton MLS# W3842410
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_h Holly Light  SUNDAY 2-4 pm
D US E 25 Birchway Place. Aclon [ it )
Bring Your Kayak Bocks on to Lake! This — 16005, ft,, 3+1 hedruum 2.5 bathroom hume '.mTh fmushed walkout
lower level is perfect for the growing family. Nicely londscoped with stairs on both sides of home to yord and walkout -

great for in-lows! Formal living & dining rooms, updated eot-in kitchen with walkout to deck, gozebo fenced yord &
vigws of Fairy Lake. Lovingly mointained! Greot neighbourhoad, close foschoals, parks, downtown & mare.,
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9 Parkview Blvd, seorseiown

5699,900.00 Acton MLS#W3B47420

JPnnllﬂ ..||rurn||F SUNDAY 2-4 pm
I I D U S tll 41 Albert Streed, ceomeiown

Charming in the Park! Lovingly updated hame on large mature fenced lot. Sun-filled open concept dining raom with
cozy wood burming fireploce. Impressive gourmet kitchen is o 'chef's' dream with walnut cobinatry, breokfost bor, h'e
opplionces, stunning, unique granite counter and walkout to deck and yard. 4-season sun-room with hented floors, living
room, 2 fully renovated both rooms, loft style moster and finished lower level with 4 pisce.

5899,900.00 beargetown MLS# W3BA7748

1I'I]I.Il tamily Is All That's Needed! 1o fil this charming 3 hedrnnm h[:-me I{:-cu’rﬂd on o quiet fumul',' fnendly streat
and nestled on o mature 50°x 112° lot. Sun-filled main level with hardwood floaring in the living, dining ond
bedroom. Upper level with 2 character bedrooms, bath with hordwood & voulted ceilings and 4-piece bath. Finished
lower level with rec oam ond loundry/storoge. 1deal locotion. Walk to schoals, parks, shopping ond GO

COMING SOON

= h [I u S E I+ lon Dudoeon SUNDE 2 1um
6520 32nd Sdrd. Hotton Hills :
Counlry Close lo Town That's what you get with this 1940 sg. ft. 3 + 2 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom home, well set
bock from rood on matwee <13 of on ocre, Canvenient service entrance/mudroomyloundry with occess to house ond
garaqe is perfect for family living! Separate entrance to finished lower lavel with rec room, gomes raom, 2 bedrooms
and 4-pigce both. Good in-low patential. Greot location for commuters and close fo Acton and oll its amenities.
5749 90.00 Halton Hills MLS#NEW
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